## 早期開通割引料金表

	南紀田辺					
	種類	軽自動車等	普通車	中型車	大型車	特大車
みなべ	通常料金	300円	300円	350円	400円	550円
	早期開通割引料金	150円	150円	200円	200円	300円
	割引額	150円	150円	150円	200円	250円
印南	通常料金	500円	600円	700円	900円	1,400円
	早期開通割引料金	400円	450円	550円	700円	1,150円
	割 引 額 通 常 料 金	100円	150円	150円	200円	250円
御坊南	四 吊 科 並   早期開通割引料金	700円	850円	1,000円	1,300円	2,100円
	割  引  割   割   割   割   割   割   割   割	600円	<b>700円</b> 150円	850円 150円	1,100円 200円	<u>1,850円</u> 250円
広川	通常料金	1,050円	1,300円	1,550円	2,000円	3,300円
	早期開通割引料金	950円	1,300円	1,400円	1,800円	3,050円
	割引和額	100円	150円	150円	200円	250円
吉備南	通常料金	1,200円	1,450円	1,750円	2,300円	3,800円
	早期開通割引料金	1,100円	1,300円	1,600円	2,100円	3,550円
	割引額	1,100円	150円	150円	200円	250円
	通常料金	1,500円	1,850円	2,250円	2,950円	4,900円
海南	早期開通割引料金	1,400円	1,700円	2,100円	2,750円	4,650円
	割引額	100円	150円	150円	200円	250円
和歌山	通常料金	1,800円	2,200円	2,650円	3,500円	5,800円
	早期開通割引料金	1,650円	2,050円	2,500円	3,300円	5,550円
	割引額	150円	150円	150円	200円	250円
阪南	通常料金	2,100円	2,600円	3,100円	4,150円	6,900円
	早期開通割引料金	1,950円	2,450円	2,950円	3,950円	6,650円
	割引額	150円	150円	150円	200円	250円
<b>⇔</b> ₩-===	通常料金	2,350円	2,950円	3,500円	4,750円	7,850円
泉佐野・	早期開通割引料金	2,250円	2,800円	3,350円	4,550円	7,600円
りんくう	割 引 額	100円	150円	150円	200円	250円
上之郷	通常料金	2,250円	2,800円	3,350円	4,500円	7,400円
	早期開通割引料金	2,100円	2,650円	3,200円	4,300円	7,150円
	割 引 額	150円	150円	150円	200円	250円
貝塚	通 常 料 金	2,350円	2,950円	3,500円	4,700円	7,800円
	早期開通割引料金	2,250円	2,800円	3,350円	4,500円	7,550円
	割 引 額	100円	150円	150円	200円	250円
岸和田和泉 ( )	通常料金	2,550円	3,150円	3,800円	5,100円	8,450円
	早期開通割引料金	2,450円	3,000円	3,650円	4,900円	8,200円
	割 引 額	100円	150円	150円	200円	250円

<sup>( )</sup>岸和田和泉IC以北との連続走行の場合も、本割引を適用します。